Video Surveillance 2011
Grundig is back!
Grundig is back with the new range of CCTV and IP products.
Grundig offers advanced video surveillance systems which com-
bine the superior build standards and outstanding levels of de-
sign expected of a German company.
The new product range from Grundig incorporates all the latest
developments in CCTV technology, whilst maintaining Grundig’s

Item Code Short Description
GMT-1031P 10.4“ LCD/TFT Monitor Metal Case Design
Ordering Information
38 I Grundig Video Surveillance
Accessories for Monitors
Monitor Bracket 18kg Load Fix
Model: GBR-M31553
Recommended Monitor Size: 33 cm ~ 68 cm (13“ ~ 27“)
Vesa Mount: 75 ~ 100 mm
Load max.: 18 kg
Colour: Silver
Dimensions: 120 x 170 x 30 mm
Monitor Bracket 18kg Load Pan/Tilt Function
Model: GBR-M31555
Recommended Monitor Size: 33 cm ~ 68 cm (13“ ~ 27“)
Vesa Mount: 75 ~ 100 mm
Load max.: 18 kg
Colour: Silver
Monitor Bracket 25kg Load Pan/Tilt Function
Model: GBR-M31556
Recommended Monitor Size: 43 cm ~ 81 cm (17“ ~ 32“)
Vesa Mount: 75 ~ 100 mm
Load max.: 25 kg
Colour: Silver
Dimensions: 230 x 240 x 350 mm
ASP AG • Advanced Security Products
Lüttringhauser Str. 9, 40699 Remscheid, Germany
Tel.: +49(0)2191/374 9883, Fax: +49(0)3212/130 4634
Accessories for Monitors
Monitor Bracket 75kg Load Tilt Function
Model: GBR-M31561
Recommended Monitor Size: 94 cm ~ 127 cm (37“ ~ 50“)
Load max.: 75 kg
Colour: Silver
Dimensions: 800 x 530 x 100 mm
Monitor Bracket 40kg Load Tilt Function
Model: GBR-M31560
Recommended Monitor Size: 58 cm ~ 94 cm (23“ ~ 37“)
Load max.: 40 kg
Colour: Silver
Dimensions: 570 x 350 x 90 mm